Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Applications:
• Shops
• Schools
• Offices

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SERIES
NUMBER
SIZE/SHAPE CCT REFLECTOR
FINISH
3K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPFSRDT 3R15W 3K B B 35 DM P IP44
18 - 18°
BEAM
ANGLE
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
ILPFSRDT
Construction:
• Construction: Heatsink aluminum housing.
• Glare: Unified glare rating (UGR) <19
making it easy on the eyes in offices or work
settings.
• Suspension Cable length: 2FT
G - GOLDW - WHITE
B - BLACK
HOUSE
FINISH
S - SILVER 45 - 45°
30 - 30°
5R20W - 4.5" Cylinder  / 20W
2R5W - 2.13" Cylinder / 5W
3R10W - 3" Cylinder / 10W
3R15W - 3" Cylinder /15W
6R30W - 5.63" Cylinder / 30W
2Q7W - 2.13" Cuboid / 7W
3Q15W - 3" Cuboid / 15W
4Q20W - 3.75" Cuboid / 20W
5Q30W - 4.5" Cuboid / 30W
4K - 4000K
DIMMABLE
DD - DALI
TD - TRIAC
DM - 1-10V
ADDITIONAL
OPTION
P - Pendant
S - Surface mount
ILPFSRDT
IP20 - IP20
IP65 - IP65
EM - Emergency Backup
IP44 - IP44
polly
Stamp